
504 Coordinators
2021-2022

Elementary Campus Coordinator Email Address
Bear Branch Elementary Raquel Stone rstone@magnoliaisd.org

Ellisor Elementary Kim Riley kriley@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia Parkway Elementary Elisa Krug ekrug@magnoliaisd.org

Lyon Elementary JJ Barrett jbarrett@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia Elementary Seantia King sking2@magnoliaisd.org

Williams Elementary Claudia Gonzales cgonzales@magnoliaisd.org

Smith Elementary Faith Plachy fplachy@magnoliaisd.org

Nichols Sawmill Elementary Anne-Marie Woody awoody@magnoliaisd.org

Intermediate Campus Coordinator Email Address
Bear Branch Intermediate Jennifer Hoke jhoke@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia Intermediate Ashley Kempf akempf@magnoliaisd.org

Jr. High/High School Coordinator Email Address
Bear Branch Junior High Megan Mittelstadt mmittelstadt@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia Junior High
Sarah Cravens,
Kelan McCullen

scravens@magnoliaisd.org,
kmccullen@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia West High School Khristie Mize kmize@magnoliaisd.org

Magnolia High School Reyna Herrmann rherrmann@magnoliaisd.org


